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St. Louis 

Healthcare Resource List 
Fire Protection Systems  

Specified Technologies 
Ken Pedley 

(248) 660-7239 
kpedley@stifirestop.com 

www.stifirestop.com 

 Surface Materials Solutions 
DuPont Surfaces 
Dan Andersen 
(847) 274-7076  

Daniel.S.Andersen@dupont.com  
www.corian.com ▪ www.zodiaq.com 

Job Order Contracting 
Brown & Root 
Mike Coberley 
(703) 362-3671 

Mike.Coberley@brownandroot.com 
www.brownandroot.com 

Lighting 
Graybar & Philips 

David Moeller 
314-573-9343  

david.moeller@graybar.com  
www.graybar.com 

Sound Masking, Speech Privacy 
Cambridge Sound Management 

David Wood 
(608) 577-4040  

dwood@cambridgesound.com  
www.cambridgesound.com 

Air Filtration 
Camfil - Dave Blackwell 

(806) 773-8408, dave.blackwell@camfil.com  
Vince Reynolds, Ram Air Inc. 

vince_r@ramair.com, (314) 313-7318 
www.camfil.com 

Consulting Engineering Services 
Heideman Associates, a Zak Company 

Linda Marie Growl  
(636) 492-3200  

lmgrawl@zakcompanies.com  
www.zakcompanies.com 

Construction 
SM Wilson & Co. 

Bill Wagner  
314-645-9595  

bill.wagner@smwilson.com  
www.smwilson.com 

Construction 
McCarthy Building Companies 

Doug Mangers 
314-709-0221  

dmangers@mccarthy.com 
www.mccarthy.com 

Flooring 
nora systems, inc. 

Julie Stegeman  
(515) 556-5623  

Julie.Stegeman@nora.com  
www.nora.com/us 

Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

Glenn Fischer 
(503) 912-3132, gfischer@squarefootage.net  

www.squarefootage.net  
 

Event Moderator 
Corporate Realty, Design & Management Institute 

B. Alan Whitson  
 (971) 219-0562  

awhitson@squarefootage.net 
www.squarefootage.net  

 

Medical Property Data & Research Reports 
Revista  

Mike Hargrave 
(443) 949-8794, mike@revistamed.com 

www.revistamed.com  
 

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Health Care Institute of IFMA 

Mike Wood, President 
(720) 633-3705, mike.wood@nhrds.com 

www.hcinstitute.info 
 
 

 


